

(((H220001096313)))



H220001096313ABCY

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:	
	Divis

Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6381

From:

Account Name	:	INTERSTATE FILINGS LLC
Account Number	:	120110000086
Phone	:	(718)569-2703
Fax Number	:	(718)504-7890

\*\*Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.\*\*

Email Address: CONTACT@INTERSTATEFILINGS.COM

## FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY CO. NOTA BOOSHIE LLC

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	02
Estimated Charge	\$125.00

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

2022 HAR 24 PM 4: 2

RECEIVED

2022 MAR 24

AM 9:03

SSEE. FLORID

SIATE

Page:3 of 4

		(((H2200010	9631-3)))				
ARTICLESO	ORGANIZATION FOR	FLORIDA ÈMIT	ED LIABILITY COMPA	NY .			
ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liabilit	ý Company is:						
NOTA BOOSHIEL		······			_		
(Must end	with the words "Limited	I Liability Compa	ny, "L.L.C.," or "LLC."	<u>)</u>	-		
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street a	ddress of the principal c	ffice of the Limit	ed Liability Company is	ŝ:			
Princip	al Office Address:		<u>Mailing A</u>	ddress:			
980 SYLVAN AVE			IO SYLVÄN AVENUE		<b>_</b> <i>,</i>		
ENGLEWOOD CLI	FFS, NJ 07632	<u>.</u>	NOLEWOOD CLIFFS,	NJ 07632	-		
ARTICLE III - Registered Age (The Limited Liability Company another business entity with an a	cannot serve as its own active Florida registration	Registered Agen	ent's Signature; t. You must designate a	n individual or	SECREDGAY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORID?	2022 MAR	_;
The name and the Florida street :	address of the registered	fågent ard:			ISS.	24	<u> </u>
INTERSTATE AGENT SERVICES, LLC			Ē	AM	m		
		Name				ю. Н	$\overline{\mathbf{C}}$
100 SE 2ND STREET SUITE 2000 #209		) RIC					
Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)			03				
	МІАМІ	۴L	33131	_			
	City	State	Zip	_			
Howing how wingel is realized.	wind and to consist some	in a fama and fam					

Having been named as registered ugent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate. Thereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. The further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S.

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

(((H220001096313)))

-Page:4 of 4

2022-03-24 19:20:18 GMT

••••

.

.....

1

1

3

(((H22000109631-3)	))
--------------------	----

ARTICLE	IV-

٠

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

Title: "AMBR" = Authorized Member	Name and Address:		
"MGR" = Manager MGR	RACHEL LEBOWICZ 980 SYLVAN AVENUE ENGLEWOOD CLIFFS, NJ 07632		
, <u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>	·		
	·	2022 HAR	
(Use attachment if necessary)		24 AM	
the date of filing.).	ling: (OPTIONAL)		
ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.			
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	htm		
This document is executed i I am aware that any false info	er or an authorized representative of a member. n accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, primation submitted in a document to the Department of State ony as provided for in s.817,155, F.S.		
RACHEL LEBOWIC	Z spect or printed name of signee		
	- <u></u>		

Page 2 of 2

(((H220001096313)))